1/23December 2004
■ VO1 = 1.5, 1.8, 2.5, 2.8, 3.0, 3.3V FIXED
■ VO2 = 1.5, 1.8, 2.5, 2.8, 3.0, 3.3V FIXED OR
ADJUSTABLE FROM 1.25 TO VI - VDROP
■ GUARANTEED OUTPUT1 CURRENT: 1A
■ GUARANTEED OUTPUT2 CURRENT: 1A
■ ± 2% OUTPUT TOLERANCE (AT 25°C)
■ ± 3% OUTPUT TOLERANCE OVER TEMP.

ST2L05
3/23
Table 1: Order Codes
(*) Available on request.
(1) For Tube Shipment, change "R" with "-" in the relevant ordering code, DFN is available only in Tape & Reel.
VO1 VO2 SPAK DFN SHIPMENT (1)
1.5 V 1.5 V ST2L05R1515K5 (*) ST2L05R1515PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.5 V 1.8 V ST2L05R1518K5 (*) ST2L05R1518PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.5 V 2.5 V ST2L05R1525K5 (*) ST2L05R1525PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.5 V 2.8 V ST2L05R1528K5 (*) ST2L05R1528PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.5 V 3.0 V ST2L05R1530K5 (*) ST2L05R1530PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.5 V 3.3 V ST2L05R1533K5 (*) ST2L05R1533PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.5 V ADJ ST2L05R1500K5 (*) ST2L05R1500PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V 1.5 V ST2L05R1815K5 (*) ST2L05R1815PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V 1.8 V ST2L05R1818K5 (*) ST2L05R1818PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V 2.5 V ST2L05R1825K5 (*) ST2L05R1825PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V 2.8 V ST2L05R1828K5 (*) ST2L05R1828PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V 3.0 V ST2L05R1830K5 (*) ST2L05R1830PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V 3.3 V ST2L05R1833K5 (*) ST2L05R1833PS (*) Tape & Reel
1.8 V ADJ ST2L05R1800K5 (*) ST2L05R1800PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V 1.5 V ST2L05R2515K5 (*) ST2L05R2515PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V 1.8 V ST2L05R2518K5 (*) ST2L05R2518PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V 2.5 V ST2L05R2525K5 (*) ST2L05R2525PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V 2.8 V ST2L05R2528K5 (*) ST2L05R2528PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V 3.0 V ST2L05R2530K5 (*) ST2L05R2530PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V 3.3 V ST2L05R2533K5 (*) ST2L05R2533PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.5 V ADJ ST2L05R2500K5 (*) ST2L05R2500PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V 1.5 V ST2L05R2815K5 (*) ST2L05R2815PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V 1.8 V ST2L05R2818K5 (*) ST2L05R2818PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V 2.5 V ST2L05R2825K5 (*) ST2L05R2825PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V 2.8 V ST2L05R2828K5 (*) ST2L05R2828PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V 3.0 V ST2L05R2830K5 (*) ST2L05R2830PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V 3.3 V ST2L05R2833K5 (*) ST2L05R2833PS (*) Tape & Reel
2.8 V ADJ ST2L05R2800K5 (*) ST2L05R2800PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V 1.5 V ST2L05R3015K5 (*) ST2L05R3015PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V 1.8 V ST2L05R3018K5 (*) ST2L05R3018PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V 2.5 V ST2L05R3025K5 (*) ST2L05R3025PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V 2.8 V ST2L05R3028K5 (*) ST2L05R3028PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V 3.0 V ST2L05R3030K5 (*) ST2L05R3030PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V 3.3 V ST2L05R3033K5 (*) ST2L05R3033PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.0 V ADJ ST2L05R3000K5 (*) ST2L05R3000PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.3 V 1.5 V ST2L05R3315K5 (*) ST2L05R3315PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.3 V 1.8 V ST2L05R3318K5 (*) ST2L05R3318PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.3 V 2.5 V ST2L05R3325K5 (*) ST2L05R3325PS Tape & Reel
3.3 V 2.8 V ST2L05R3328K5 (*) ST2L05R3328PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.3 V 3.0 V ST2L05R3330K5 (*) ST2L05R3330PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.3 V 3.3 V ST2L05R3333K5 (*) ST2L05R3333PS (*) Tape & Reel
3.3 V ADJ ST2L05R3300K5 ST2L05R3300PS Tape & Reel
ST2L05
4/23